03 HAHIX| T
Booth Layout

EV Ride Zone

Networking Lounge

New Products
Showcase

Cafeteria
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Seoul International Electric Fair 2016
Power Generation Korea 2016
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List of Exhibitors

No. AN Exhibitor Name BAHS  HO[X|

1 a4 Kapjin Co., LTD. Total Power Technology K400 038

2 Z2eE7 Gangnamgu N100 040

3 (WZ7IHILIZ (F7]% ol XIAIE]) Gyeonggi Technopark (Gyeonggi-Do Energy Center) 1200 042
4 EIHT|SHSANA R FH International Climate Change Expo Pavilion N200 044

5 - MAS AR Ministry of Trade, Industry and Energy N200

6 - D Rxse Ministry of Science, ICT and Future Planning N200

7 - g Ministry of Environment N200

8 -ZENSE Ministry of Land, Infrastructure and Transport N200

9 - SEEIER Ministry of Agriculture, Food and Rural Affairs N200

10 -sigsig Ministry of Oceans and Fisheries N200

1 - SREETA KORAIL N200

12 - iSR! 7|3 HSHIH Climate Change Center N200

13 JEEF) Greenwheel Co., LTD N304 046
14 7|OtRF=X} KIA MOTORS K100 048
15 HE=2YA Nextronix K306 050
16 SEYE NHLIFE 1403

17 @FAx|Lo NURI Engineering Co., LTD. P400 052
18 RIS NKT(ZF) Q404 054
19 (PCisHE=R DAHAN TECH INC. K307 056
20 OHEOIYE(E) DAEBO Magnetics Co., LTD. Q300 058
21 Y2 HE(F) DAEYOUNGMODERNTEC Co., LTD K201 060
22 CHEA HSMME HEI|Y, AA |XH DAEJEON METROPOLITAN CITY 0103 292
23 (F)UEEX| DAEJIN BATTERY CO.LTD Q203 062
24 (FS0lZA Dongeiecos Co., Ltd. J206 064
25  OHo|AE DeviceMall L503 066
26 ()= LAONTECH LTD. 0200 068
27  RENOIE Routejadelnc. K300 070
28 (F)WAO[AA McScience L401 072
29  WAX|LIO{E Fm2|olM MEK Engineering corporation L305 074
30 EHEZHHEIZ|0 Multi-Contact Korea P500 076
31 HAIIAGR) Myungsung Machinery Co., LTD 0404 078
32 (POIYAAE Misum Systech Co., Ltd. 0100 080
33 (FERAA BlueSys Co., LTD. J509 082
34 =24 BLUETAC Q100 084
35  (F)HIH| AE{Z20|= BOB ENTERPRISE, INC. L400 086
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36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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Exhibitor Name

Samdo Press Co., Ltd.
SAMSUNG SDI
SAM-A Solution

Southwest Region Project Division

SUNIN ELECTRONICS Co., LTD.
SungEel HiTech

SEVCON ASIA LTD.

SE-AN TRADING CO., LTD
SECHANG SEMICON CO,. LTD
Smart Factory Expo 2017
SIGNET SYSTEMS Inc.

SEC

CIS CO., LTD

CiTopia Co., Ltd.

CTK CO., LTD.

IBT Co., LTD.

EIRICH KOREA

1-ON Communications Co., LTD.

Itech ELECTRONIC Co., LTD

Reliability Solution Provider Co., Ltd.

AnyGate Corp., LTD.
EnerNOC

ST Materials Co., LTD.
ADT Co., LTD.

AB Elecom Co., LTD.
ECOSIAN

ECOPRO CO., Ltd.
L&F Co., Ltd.

LSIS Co., Ltd
Mpower co., Ltd
YEONJIN
Automotive Report
Leybold Korea LTD
OMNISYSTEM

Woori Science INC

HAMS

K404
0600
107
N102
L406
P402
K204
0201
J503
Q105
1303
Q201
0503
J404
L504
Q406
0203
J106
M403
0102
J302
1200
0400
J200
N402
1203
M500
N500
1600
K406
M406
1202
N400
J300
M305

HO|X|

088
090
092
094
096
098
100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
293
124
126
128
130
132
134
136
138
140
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
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List of Exhibitors

No. AXH Exhibitor Name HAMS  T0|X|
71 (F)<eETaot Urimkorea Co., LTD N404 158
72 (Fe= WECO J400 160
73 Ol|Hlo|=3E ebike-top N305 294
74 (F)0|LE| ELT Co., LTD 1400 162
75 (FoMA eZEX 205 164
76 OIXIMIO[E{(F) EASY SAVER Co., LTD. 1406 166
77 YUATH| Inscobee Inc. J201 168
78 Ql0Hx| INWOO ENERGY L404 170
79 FEHLUOA GENIUS Technologies Co., LTD. P404 172
80 FHL7IZ JEIL MACHINE CO,. LTD. Q101 174
81 B HFH I 0T 352 JEJU TECHNOPARK 1100

82 - (F)HHAX|L o JEJU TECHNOPARK DAEKUNG ENGINEERING 1100 176
83 -(@e JEJU TECHNOPARK DAEEUN Co., LTD 1100 178
84 - (F)Sr=H7|RMH|A Korea Electric Vehicle Service Co., LTD 1100 180
85  BYHI(F) JoongAng Control Co., LTD. 1202 182
86  (HXuH GL Chem N301 184
87 (F)x|ztel Geo Line Co., LTD 1300 186
88  (PAXIR! CharZin 203 188
89 (F)Hc CHAOMDAN., INC Q200 190
90 W S O|XX| EE2 CHUNGCHEONG SECONDARY-CELL PAVILION P100

91 R E EEIE] Chungnam Technopark P100 192
92 -(WEEHIA-L= CHUNGBUK TECHNOPARK P100 194
93 - HRREATH Korea Electronics Technology Institute P100 196
94 -HEQRATFDTAZ|0HF) W-SCOPE KOREA CO., LTD P100 198
95 - SEAAHZX(F) Dongwon systems P100 200
96 - 4dlojoim| SANGSINEDP P100 202
97 - (FEMEd SEOWONELECTRIC POWER Co., LTD P100 204
98 - O 28] Amogreentech P100 206
99 - (o AQmte| SLPOWER P100 208
100 -FAS ELCOM Co., LTD P100 210
101 - ()AL= YM Tech Co., LTD P100 212
102 - (FRVEHI=EX YUJIN TECHNOLOGY Co., LTD P100 214
103 - 0|3}5o[E|= EHWA HI-TECH Co., LTD P100 216
104 -(@)70lM2Hd Kceracell CO., LTD P100 218
105 - (FEIEA TABOS Inc P100 220
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
13
114
115
116
17
118
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
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Exhibitor Name
POWERLOGICS Co., LTD
Korea JCC Co., Ltd
Control Works
KT
TOP RUN ENERGY SOLUTION
TECHLAND, INC.
Telcom International Inc.
POWER ELECTRONICS MAGAZINE
POWERPLAZA CO., LTD.
FAMTECH CO,.LTD
POSCO CHEMTECH CO., LTD.
POSCO ES Materials Co., Ltd.
PLASPO.Co., LTD
PNE SYSTEMS Co., Ltd
PSN Co., LTD
PEC

Korea Institute of Civil Engineering and Building Technology

Korea Fisheries Resources Agency
KoreaForestryPromotionInstitute
KOREA DISTICT HEATING CORP.
HANKOOK MODERN BUG

Korea Testing Laboratory
MACCOR INC

Azbil Korea Co., LTD.

Korea energy center

Yokogawa Electric Korea Co., LTD.
The Korea Electric TIME

Korea Electric Vehicle Charging Service Co.

KEPCO

The Korea Electric Power News
ETRI

Hankook Technology

Keco

KOREA ENVIRONMENTAL INDUSTRY&TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE

HANBITEDS CO., LTD.

BAHS

P100
P100
306
K500
N405
P405
Q400
M404
K206
0405
Q500
Q500
L500
0500
502
L405
L204
L201
M201
M202
0401
500
L501
K302
1302
J100
1402
1304
K600
1301
1402
1202
K200
M203
1203

HO|X|
222
224
226
228
230
232
234
236
238
240
242
244
246
248
250
295
252
254
256
258

260
262
264
266
268

270

274
276
278
280
282
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

AN 22

List of Exhibitors
AXHH
SHHKDN(F)
sieluy
(F)aiE|oHT]
SRS KL

(COEWUNIVES

AABC Cambridge EnerTech

Avic Jonhon Optronic Technology Co., LTD.

Bin Zhou Yu Neng Chemical Co., Ltd.

Dongguan Gui Xiang Insulation Material Co., LTD
Dreamweaver International Inc.

Fine Chemical Manufacturing Co., Ltd
Guangzhou Kinte Industrial Co., LTD

Imerys Graphite & Carbon

Jiangxi Jiangli New Material Sci&Tech Co., LTD.

Kayo Maxtar Battery Limited

KULICKE & SOFFA

LGatst

Linyi Lixing chemical Co., Ltd.

Luoyang Moon&Star New Energy Technology Co., LTD
MYJ CHEMICAL CO., LTD

SHANDONG GOLDENCELL ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY (O, LTD.
Shenzhen Nanotech Port Co., LTD

Shenzhen Sinuo Industrial Development Co., Ltd.
Shijiazhuang suntec chemicals co., ltd

SHMUEL DE-LEON ENERGY

URE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Wildcat Discovery Technologies

World of Energy Storage

Wuhan Huigiang new energy materials technology co., ltd.

Zhejiang ZZ Electric Co., Ltd

Exhibitor Name
KEPCO KDN
HANTECH WELDING
HAEWON T&D Co., Ltd.
Hyundai Moter Company
HYUNJIN ENS Co., LTD,
AABC Cambridge EnerTech
Avic Jonhon Optronic Technology Co., LTD.
Bin Zhou Yu Neng Chemical Co., Ltd.
Dongguan Gui Xiang Insulation Material Co., LTD
Dreamweaver International Inc.
Fine Chemical Manufacturing Co., Ltd
Guangzhou Kinte Industrial Co., LTD
Imerys Graphite & Carbon
Jiangxi Jiangli New Material Sci&Tech Co., LTD.
Kayo Maxtar Battery Limited
KULICKE & SOFFA
LG Chem, LTD
Linyi Lixing chemical Co., Ltd.
Luoyang Moon&Star New Energy Technology Co., LTD
MYJ CHEMICAL CO., LTD
SHANDONG GOLDENCELL ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY (O, LTD.
Shenzhen Nanotech Port Co., LTD
Shenzhen Sinuo Industrial Development Co., Ltd.
Shijiazhuang suntec chemicals co., ltd
SHMUEL DE-LEON ENERGY
URE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Wildcat Discovery Technologies
World of Energy Storage
Wuhan Huigiang new energy materials technology co., ltd.

Zhejiang ZZ Electric Co., Ltd

HAHS

J505

0502
Q301

1100
1102

N303
0300
P304
0304
M400
P305
P300
1303
1300
1301

M402
L600
N300
P301

0302
M300
N302
P303
P302
N401

K402
M303
M304
0303
0305

HO|X|
284
286
296
288
290
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
142
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

316
318
319
321
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